
Chincholi Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole)  72.00  7,200.00  7,300.00  7,100.00  7,200.00 2025-03-01

Soyabean - Soyabeen  41.00  4,100.00  4,200.00  4,000.00  4,100.00 2025-01-27

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole)  71.50  7,150.00  7,200.00  7,100.00  7,150.00 2025-01-22

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole)  40.00  4,000.00  4,100.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2024-11-07

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  80.00  8,000.00  8,100.00  8,000.00  8,000.00 2024-09-26

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole)  63.00  6,300.00  6,400.00  6,000.00  6,300.00 2024-04-15
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